Citation
120097
CE2075
CE2226
CE2232
CE2234
CE1821
CE1835
CE1917
E0053475
E0053475
E0053475

Name

GLASS, COLIN MICHAEL
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
LALL, ANNETTE CHAN
SMITH, JORDAN D
SMITH, JORDAN D
SMITH, JORDAN D

Status

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Status Date/Time
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM
9/1/2023 9:30 AM

Offense

DRIVING LEFT OF CENTER

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION - ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION EXTERIORSURFACES
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION EXTERIORSURFACES
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION - ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
OPEN CONTAINER

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE



